Konkan Education & Medical Trust’s

7
Virar Homoeopathic Medical College & Hospital
Date:- 04/02/2025

I BHMS 2022 (SR.) : - PRELIM (THEORY & VIVA/PRA)
I BHMS 2022 (JR.):- 15T PERIODICAL (ONLY VIVA/PRA)
II BHMS 2022 :- 2P PERIODICAL (THEORY & VIVA/PRA)

TEACHING STAFF — PLEASE SUBMIT QUESTION PAPER UPTO 05/02/2025
I BHMS ALL PAPERS 100 MARKS
II BHMS ALL PAPERS 50 MARKS

Theory time :- 100 Marks Paper - 10.00 am. To 1.00 pm.
50 Marks Paper - 10.00 am. To 12.00 noon
I BHMS II BHMS
o vy 2022 Sr. 2022
13/02/2025 Thursday Anatomy [ , Patho
14/02/2025 Friday Anatomy 11 FMT
15/02/2024 : Saturday Physiology I HMM
17/02/2025 Monday Physiology II Organon
18/02/2025 Tuesday Pharmacy --
20/02/2025 Thursday HMM --
21022025 Friday Organon -

Theory exam. - Setting arrangement
Block no. I BHMS Summer 2025 (sr. ) | I BHMS Summer 2025 (jr.)
1 e 257 I to 28
2 : 38 to 74 29 to 54




Konkan Education & Medical Trust’s
Virar Homoeopathic Medical College & Hospital

I BHMS & II BHMS Pra/viva batches

I BHMS
2022 (Sr.) 2022 (Jr.) e
A—21t026 A—-1to25 A—-1to27
B—-27to 50 B -261to 50 B-28to 54
C-51to74 C-51to74

I BHMS 2022 (Sr.) Pra/viva time table - 10.00 am. Onwards

Date Day Anatomy Physiology | Pharmacy HMM Organon
22/02/2025 | Saturday A B
24/02/2025 | Monday B C A
25/02/2025 | Tuesday C A B
27/02/2025 | Thursday A B €
28/02/2025 Friday B (%
01/03/2025 | Saturday C A
I BHMS 2022 (Jr. ) Pra/viva time table - 10.00 am. Onwards
Date Day Anatomy Physiology Pharmacy HMM Organon
13/02/2025 | Thursday A B L
14/02/2025 | Friday B B A
15/02/2024 | Saturday 3 A B
17/02/2025 | Monday B A
18/02/2025 | Tuesday B &
20/02/2025 | Thursday C A
II BHMS 2022 Pra/viva time table - 10.00 am. Onwards
Date Day PATHO | FMT | HMM | ORG | SUR | GYN | MED | REP
18/02/2025 Tuesday A B
20/02/2025 | Thursday A B
21/02/2025 Friday B A
22/02/2025 Saturday A B
24/02/2025 Monday A B 3
| 25/02/2025 Tuesday A B
27/02/2025 | Thursday B A
28/02/2025 Friday B A




